

ABSTRACT OF COST

58

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) PLV and fixing of Working Benchmark					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₄₆ = 3.95 Km					
@ Rs 3831/-23 per Km					
					Rs 15,133 ²⁴
(2/2) Providing & Fixing of Reference Pillar					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₄₆ = 3.95 Km					
@ Rs 1769/-20 per Km					
					Rs 6,988 ²⁰
(3/3) Cleaning and grubbing Road land ---					
--- Comp.					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₄₆ = 1.55 Ha.					
@ Rs 52,970/-33 per Ha.					
					Rs 82,104 ²⁰
(4/4) Excavation for Road Cutting					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₄₆ = 347.55 m					
@ Rs 75/-57 per m ³					
					Rs 26,264 ²⁰
(5/5) Construction of Embankment, Road					
upto 1000 M					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₄₇ = 4750.20 m ³					
@ Rs 190/-57 per m ³					
					Rs 9,05,246 ²⁰
					Total Rs 10,36,735 ²⁰

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 1343/FR, 10,35,735

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Construction of Embankment, lead up to 100 M					
Qty V-T.M.B.P.				1886.22 m ³	
Qty V-T.M.B.N.D. 2241				111.05 m ³	
Page 33					
Total				1997.27 m ³	
@ Rs 1532.66 per m ³					
					Rs 3,06,900.22
(7/7) Const. of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder					
Qty V-T.M.B.P.				2047.79 m ³	
Qty V-T.M.B.N.I. 2241				136.82 m ³	
Page 33					
Total				2184.59 m ³	
@ Rs 1782.25 per m ³					
					Rs 4,19,987.00
(8/8) Const. of C.S.B. - - - - - Comp.					
Qty V-T.M.B.P.				863.48 m ³	
Page 29					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. 40				68.60 m ³	
Total				932.08 m ³	
@ Rs 2,896.43 per m ³					
					Rs 26,99,704.24
(9/9) P.V. laying, spreading & Compacting of W.B.M.					
Or IV - - - Comp.					
Qty V-T.M.B.P.				485.73 m ³	
@ Rs 3713.44 per m ³					
					Rs 18,03,757.52
Total					Rs 62,66,083.22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 1343/FR 10,35,735

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Construction of Embankment, Road up to 100 M					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.					1886.22 m ³
Qty V.T.M.B.N.D. 224/1					111.05 m ³
Page 33					
Total					1997.27 m ³
@ Rs 153.66 per m ³					
					Rs 3,06,900.22
(7/7) Const. of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.					2547.79 m ³
Qty V.T.M.B.N.I. 224/1					136.80 m ³
Page 33					
Total					2684.59 m ³
@ Rs 158.25 per m ³					
					Rs 4,19,987.00
(8/8) Const. of C.S.B. - - - - - Comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.					863.48 m ³
Page 29					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 40					68.60 m ³
Total					932.08 m ³
@ Rs 2,896.43 per m ³					
					Rs 26,39,704.00
(9/9) P.W. laying, spreading & Compacting of W.B.M.					
Or II - - - Comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.					485.73 m ³
Page 48					
@ Rs 3713.44 per m ³					
					Rs 18,03,757.00
Total					Rs 62,66,083.22

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F R _s 62,66,083 ^{±00}
(10/10) P/V and applying					
Primer Coat --- Comp.					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₄₈ = 6476.63 m ²					
@ R _s 41 ^{±14} per m ²					
					R _s 2,66,448 ^{±0}
(11/11) P/V and applying					
Tack Coat --- Comp.					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₄₈ = 6476.63 m ²					
@ R _s 14 ^{±06} per m ²					
					R _s 91,061 ^{±00}
(12/12) P/V, laying and rolling					
of close graded					
premix Surfacing					
20 mm thick --- Comp.					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₄₈ = 6476.63 m ²					
@ R _s 210 ^{±01} per m ²					
					R _s 13,60,157 ^{±00}
(13/13) P/V and Construction					
of G.S.B. --- Comp.					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₄₈ = 236.88 m ³					
@ R _s 2,896 ^{±43} per m ³					
					R _s 6,86,106 ^{±00}
(14/14) Providing W.B.M.					
Br IV --- Comp.					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₄₉ = 635.9975 m ³					
@ R _s 3713 ^{±44} per m ³					
					R _s 23,61,738 ^{±00}
(15/15) P/V C.C. Pavement					
M30 --- Comp.					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₄₉ = 1357.0 m ³					
@ R _s 7,133 ^{±37} per m ³					
					R _s 96,79,983 ^{±00}
Continuation					Total R _s 207,11,576 ^{±00}

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13/FR	207.11	576 ²⁰⁰
(16/16) P/V and fixing of Ordinary Kw Stone.					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. = 1 No					
CR, 2300 = 35 per No					
				R ₂	2300 ²⁰⁰
(17/17) P/V and fixing of 2200 Kw Stone					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. = 16 No					
CR, 619 = 33 per No					9,909 ²⁰⁰
(18/18) P/V and fixing of Mandatory and Informatory Sign board					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. = 8 No					
CR, 4708 = 30 per No					
				R ₂	37,670 ²⁰⁰
(19/19) P/V and fixing of 900mm equilateral 2 Triangle.					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. = 4 No					
CR, 5191 = 88 per No					
				R ₂	20,767 ²⁰⁰
(20/20) P/V & fixing of 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. = 4 No					
CR, 4583 = 32 per No					18,333 ²⁰⁰
				Total R ₂	206,78,520 ²⁰⁰
					208,00,535 ²⁰⁰

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 R/P.R. 20800555-2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R/P.R. 20678,990-6
(21/21) Providing & laying of Road marking in B.T. Portion.					2
Qty V.T.M.R. $P_{50} = 342.0m$					
@ Rs 72/-35 per m					Rs 2,46,907-2
(22/22) Providing & laying Road marking in C.C. Portion.					
Qty V.T.M.R. $P_{50} = 448.1m$					
@ Rs 72/-35 per m					Rs 3,23,434-
(23/23) L/FIP of 300mm dia. H.P.					
Qty V.T.M.R. $P_{50} = 120.0m$					
@ Rs 818/-60 per m					Rs 98,232-2
(24/24) Providing and erecting direction & place identification board					
Qty V.T.M.R. $P_{51} = 1 No$					
@ Rs 298261 per No					Rs 2981-2
(25/25) P.V. and fixing of Logo of M.M.B.S. Project					
Qty V.T.M.R. $P_{51} = 4 No$					
@ Rs 11,070/-96 per No					Rs 44,284-
					Total Rs 18,54,828-
					215,16,393-2

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 A/P.R. 215,16,323

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				$R_s 813,94,228$
(26/26) E/W in excavation in found.				
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₅₁ = 208.58 m				
@ Rs 213-03 per m				$R_s 58,212$
(27/27) A/V A.C.C. M15 in found.				
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₅₁ = 201.72 m				
@ Rs 5,601-98 per m				
				$R_s 1,16,073$
(28/28) P/V A.C.C. M20 in Sub-structure				
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₅₁ = 209.80 m				
@ Rs 6,455-18 per m				
				$R_s 13,54,236$
(29/29) P/V and Laying A.C.C. H.P 1000 mm dia.				
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₅₁ = 52.50 m				
@ Rs 3,434-23 per m				
				$R_s 1,83,747$
(30/30) Providing two Coats Painting				
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₅₂ = 813.61 m ²				
@ Rs 100-17 per m ²				
				$R_s 81,499$
				$R_s 231,88,655$
				$2,33,10,220$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R.R. 233, 10,220
(31/31) E/W in excavation in found.					
Qty V-T.M.B. $P_{52} = 44.4337 m^3$					
@ $R_2 2.79 = 0.9$ per m^3					
					$R_2 12,417.00$
(32/34) P/V A.C.C-M15 in found.					
Qty V-T.M.B. $P_{52} = 6.07488 m^3$					
@ $R_2 5.601 = 98$ per m^3					
					$R_2 34,031.20$
(33/35) P/V A.C.C-M20 in Sub-Structure.					
Qty V-T.M.B. $P_{52} = 36.10 m^3$					
@ $R_2 6.455 = 15$ per m^3					
					$R_2 2,33,032.00$
(34/36) P/V L.F.I.R. & 1000 mm dia H.P.					
Qty V-T.M.B. $P_{52} = 15.0 m^3$					
@ $R_2 3.434 = 23$ per m^3					
					$R_2 52,413.20$
(35/37) E/W in excavation in found.					
Qty V-T.M.B. $P_{52} = 124.84276 m^3$					
Qty V-T.M.B. NO. 2241 $P_{30} = 56.04 m^3$					
Total $180.88276 m^3$					
@ $R_2 2.79 = 0.9$ per m^3					
					$R_2 50,483.20$
Total $R_2 34,92,596.20$					
					1

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/R ₂ 236,92,596 ^m
(36/38) Sand filling in found ^m .					
Qty V-T.M.B.P ₅₃ = 4.11625 ^{m³}					
@ R ₂ 493=78 per m ³					
					R ₂ 2,032 ^m
(37/39) P/V P.C.C. M ₁₅ in found ^m .					
Qty V-T.M.B.P ₅₃ = 19.54853 ^{m³}					
Qty V-T.M.B.N ₂₂₄ P ₅₁ = 11.565 ^{m³}					
Total = 31.11353 ^{m³}					
@ R ₂ 5,601=98 per m ³					
					R ₂ 1,74,897 ^m
(38/40) P/V M/Q in C.M (1:4)					
Qty V-T.M.B.P ₅₃ = 82.45312 ^{m³}					
Qty V-T.M.B.N ₂₂₄ P ₅₁ = 26.10 ^{m³}					
Total = 107.55312 ^{m³}					
@ R ₂ 5284=72 per m ³					
					R ₂ 5,68,388 ^m
(39/41) P/V M/Q in C.M (1:4) in Sub-structure.					
Qty V-T.M.B.P ₅₃ = 52.337232 ^{m³}					
@ R ₂ 5514=41 per m ³					R ₂ 2,88,609 ^m
(40/42) P/V R.C.C. M ₂₀ in Sub structure.					
Qty V-T.M.B.P ₅₃ = 5.3162 ^{m³}					
@ R ₂ 6455=18 per m ³					
					R ₂ 34,317 ^m
Total R ₂ 247,60,239 ^m					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 24,60,239 ⁰⁰
(41/44) R/V R.C.C. 1725 in Deck Slab.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 53 = 22.04 m ³					
@ Rs 7,444.23 per m ³					
					Rs 1,64,078 ⁰⁰
(42/45) S.I.F. & Placing HYSD bars					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 54 = 2.580 m ³					
@ Rs 51,066.33 per m ³					
					Rs 1,31,751 ⁰⁰
(43/47) P/V 150 in C.M. (1:3) in Parapet					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 55 = 5.28 m ³					
@ Rs 5484.26 per m ³					
					Rs 28,956 ⁰⁰
(44/48) R/V Cement Plaster in C.M. (1:4)					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 56 = 102.37 m ²					
@ Rs 160.18 per m ²					
					Rs 16,398 ⁰⁰
(45/50) Providing Weep holes in Masonry Work.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 57 = 28 Nos					
@ Rs 109.25 per No					
					Rs 3,059 ⁰⁰
					Total Rs 25,04,475 ⁰⁰

Continuation

Continuation